
Jurnal Internasional
by Rina Sulistyana

Submission date: 01-Sep-2021 11:46PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1639905942
File name: Procedia,_Social_and_Behavioral_Sciences_219_2016_741-747.pdf (409.15K)
Word count: 3273
Character count: 48159





1

2

3





3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3







2

3

3





2

3



2



2



2 2





2

22
2

2



2

2

2

2

2



23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

20%
PUBLICATIONS

18%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 11%

2 6%

3 6%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5%

Jurnal Internasional
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

pps.kaznu.kz
Internet Source

Rina Sulistiyani, Wiwiek Harwiki. "How SMEs
Build Innovation Capability Based on
Knowledge Sharing Behavior?
Phenomenological Approach", Procedia -
Social and Behavioral Sciences, 2016
Publication

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper



FINAL GRADE

/0

Jurnal Internasional
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15


